
 1 

 OFFICE OF GRANTS MANAGEMENT 
Mississippi Department of Education 

NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARD  
 

 
MODIFICATION AWARD SUMMARY 

 
 
Name of Solicitation: Technical Assistance Services 
 
Action: Modify contract with The Bruman Group, PLLC to continue technical 

assistance services through June 30, 2026.  
 
Awarded Vendor: The Bruman Group, PLLC 
City and State: Washington, DC 

 
Scope of Project: The purpose of this modification is to allow the Contractor to 
continue providing technical assistance. 
 
Scope of Contract:  

  
• Term of Contract:   April 26, 2024, through June 30, 2025 

• Term of Modified Contract:  April 26, 2024, through June 30, 2026 

• Cost of Current Contract:  $42,000.00 

• Modification Increase:  $0.00 

• Total Cost of Modified Contract: $42,000.00 

• Method of Award:   Request for Quotes  

 
Funding Source: Federal/Other 
 
 
Note: The contract/attachments are made available for public inspection. Please contact 
the Office of Public Reporting to request public records pertaining to the intent to award. 
 
 

https://www.mdek12.org/OPR/Reporting/Request

